HR-CTX Series
Smiths Interconnect’s HR-CTX Series is designed
to offer excellent broadband performance up to
64 GHz, with  optimized return loss for multiple
frequency bands.
The HR-CTX high frequency termination series offers excellent
broadband performance up to 64GHz and unrivalled power rating
capability up to 5 Watts in a small 0404 package. Its small footprint

6 Frequency Code  DC to 42.5 GHz                DC to 64.0 GHz
7 Terminal Finish            Wire bondable
How To Order
Specify Model Number:  HR-CT0404ALNXWB1
W B 1
A L N
0 4 0 4
C T
A B
2
C
1
H R C T A L N0 4 0 4 W B 1
H R
Mechanical Specification
 Unless otherwise specified, tolerance: X.XXX = ±0.01” X.XXX = ±0.001”
more > smithsinterconnect.com
Copyright© 2021 Smiths Interconnect | All rights reserved | Version 1.0
The information contained within this document is subject at all times to applicable Export Control regulations and legal requirements.
Worldwide
Support
Connecting
Global
Markets
Connectors
Americas
Sales
Technical Support
Europe
Sales
Technical Support
Asia
Sales
Technical Support
Semiconductor Test
Americas
Sales
Technical Support
Europe
Sales
Technical Support
Asia
Sales
Technical Support
Fibre Optics & RF Components
Americas
Sales
Technical Support
Europe
Sales
Technical Support
Asia
Sales
Technical Support
RF/MW Subsystems